Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the ASSIGNEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS previously recorded on Reel 023402 Frame 0120. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CORRECT NAME IS GENOA COLOR TECHNOLOGIES LTD. AND THE CORRECT ADDRESS IS 22 HANAGAR STREET, HOD HASHARON 45247, ISRAEL.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SHMUEL ROTH	04/04/2004
ILAN BEN-DAVID	04/04/2004
MOSHE BEN-CHORIN	04/04/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GENOA COLOR TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
Street Address:	22 HANAGAR STREET
City:	HOD HASHARON
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	45247

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12272850

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

501121095

(646)878-0801 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

646-878-0800 Phone: Email: pusdkt@pczlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Pearl Cohen Zedek Latzer, LLP

Address Line 1: 1500 Broadway Address Line 2: 12th Floor

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: P-5222-US1

PATENT

REEL: 024094 FRAME: 0583

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHARON BRAUDE
Total Attachments: 4 source=P-5222-US1-RCRASS-17MAR10#p source=P-5222-US1-RCRASS-17MAR10#p source=P-5222-US1-RCRASS-17MAR10#p source=P-5222-US1-RCRASS-17MAR10#p	age2.tif age3.tif

PATENT REEL: 024094 FRAME: 0584



United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home | Site Index | Search | Guides | Contacts | eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help



Electronic Patent Assignment System

Confirmation Receipt

Your assignment has been received by the USPTO. The coversheet of the assignment is displayed below:

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
SHMUEL ROTH	04/04/2004	
ILAN BEN-DAVID	04/04/2004	
MOSHE BEN-CHORIN	04/04/2004	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GENOA TECHNOLOGIES LTD. GENOA COLOR TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
Street Address:	P.O. BOX 12209 ZZ HANAGAR STREET
City:	HERZELIA HOO HAYHARON
State/Country:	ISRAEL
Postal Code:	46733 45247

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12272850

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

(646)878-0801

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: Email: 646-878-0800

Correspondent Name:

pusdkt@pczlaw com

Address Line 1:

Pearl Cohen Zedek Latzer, LLP

Address Line 1:

1500 Broadway 12th Floor

Address Line 4:

New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P-5222-US1			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SHARON BRAUDE			
Signature:	/SHB/			
Date:	10/21/2009			
Total Attachments: 2 source=P-5222-US1-FASS-21OCT09#page1.tif source=P-5222-US1-FASS-21OCT09#page2.tif				
RECEIPT INFORMATION				
EPAS ID: PAT1013707 Receipt Date: 10/21/2009 Fee Amount: \$40				

Return to home page Start another assignment from the same template

| .HOME | INDEX | SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT

Docket No.: P-5222-US

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1,00), and other good and valuable considerations, the Receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, I the undersigned, ROTH, Shmuel residing at 7 Zelig Bas Street, Petach Tikva 49550, Israel; BEN-DAVID, Ilan residing at BBN-DAVID, Ilan, 55 Hapa'amon Street Rosh Ha'ayin 48511; BEN-CHORIN, Moshe residing at 34 Ya'kov Street, Rehovot 76262, Israel

22 Hanagar Street Hod Hasharon 45247, Israel ✓ GENOA COLOR TECHNOLOGIES LTD

Hereby sell, assign and transfer to TENOA TECHNOLOGIES LTD., an Israeli company located at 2. O. Box 12209, Herzelia 46733, Israel its successors, assigns and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for all countries, in and to any and all inventions which are disclosed and claimed, and as possessed by the undersigned, any and all inventions which are disclosed but not claimed in the), which is a filed application for United States Application No. (National Phase Application of PCT International Application No. PCT/IL03/00610, PCT International filing date 24 July 2003 and being entitled:

HIGH BRIGHTNESS WIDE GAMUT DISPLAY

and in and to said application and all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other applications for U.S. Letters Patent or other related property rights in any and all foreign countries which have been or shall be filled on any of said inventions disclosed in said application; and in and to all original and reissued patents or related foreign documents which have been or shall be issued on said inventions. I hereby authorize and request the attorney of record of the firm Eitan, Pearl, Latzer & Cohen Zedek, ILP., 10 Rockefeller Plaza, Suite 1001, New York, New York 10020, to insert in the parentheses above, the filing date and US Serial No. of said application when known;

Authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents of the United States to issue to said Assignes, the corporation above named, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, in accordance with this assignment, my and all United States Letters Patent on said inventions or any of them disclosed in said application;

Agree that said Assignee may apply for and receive foreign Letters Fatent or rights of any other kind for said inventions, or any of them; and may claim, in applications for said foreign Letters Patent or other rights, the priority of the aforesaid United States patent application under the provisions of the International Convention of 1883 and later modifications thereof, under the Patent Cooperation Treaty, under the European Patent Convention or under any other available international agreement; and that, when jequested, without charge to, but at the expense of said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, to carry out in good faith the intent and purpose of this assignment, the under-signed or the undersigned's

P-5222-US Docket No.:

executors or administrators will, for the United States and all foreign countries, execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, renewal, reissue, and all other patent applications or other documents on any and all said inventions; execute all rightful oaths, assignments, powers of attorney and other papers; communicate to said Assignee, its successors, assigns and representatives, all facts known and documents available to the undersigned relating to said inventions and the history thereof; testify in all legal proceedings; and generally do everything possible which said Assignee, its successors, assigns or representatives shall consider designle for siding in securing, maintaining and enforcing proper patent protection for said inventious and for vesting title to said inventions and all applications for patents or related foreign rights and all patents on said inventions, in said Assigner, its successors, assigns and legal representatives; and

1 7La.

COVENANT with said Assignce, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed b

to offices of the			1	
Witness:	[Signature] [Name]	ROTH, Shmuel	[Inventor's Signs	tura]
61 Shinon St. Beit Shrmenh 4 14 2004 [day/month/year]	[Address] [Date]	1.0		
Winess: Au Mu	[Signature]	BEN-LAVID, Ilan	Caventor's Sign	ature]
ffa oden - 11 4 (4 / 04 [day/month/year]	[Address] [Date]	i		
Winess: Hay Barrecki	[Signature]	Mah Ben Chon's	L. [Inventor's Sig Aosha	1ature

[Address] [Date] 04.04.04 [day / month / year]

RECORDED: 03/17/2010